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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-09-18 10:11:06

2026-09-18 10:11:06
SKA-31

40172-65-4

97%

L2216920

N135127

0

411898

Store at -20°C

Limit Values Result

185-189 (°C) 188.86000 °C

97-100 (%) 98.18200 %

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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